
a

208 INDEX.

Sulley, R., remarks on 
Stamp Act -
Weights and Measures' Act -
Proposed Association of British and Colonial Boards of Trade 
Coal Interest 

Tariff, the -
Telegraph Companies' Right of Way on Railways - 
Telegraph Communication in the Gulf ------
Thanks, Resolutions oi --------
Trade and Commerce of Canada, Report on - 
Treasurer’s Accounts
Uniformity of Customs Appraisements ------

PADS
50
56

- 117 
175 
172 
133 
146

- 202
19

19, 195 
60

Walker, John, remarks on :—
Coal Interests - - - -
Duty on Pork Barrels - 
Inspection of Butter -
Place of Meeting - 
Reciprocity with the United States 
Report of Business Committee 
Sugar Duties - - - - -
Telegraph Right of Way on Railroads 
Uniformity of Customs Appraisements 

• Weights and Measures Act 
Washington Treaty, Fisheries award under

180
- 109

70
130, 133 

56 
30, 31 

100
- 141

67 
53, 56 

17
Waterman, Isaac, remarks on :—

Insolvent Act -------
Credentials -------

Weights and Measures Act -
West Indies and South America, Reciprocal Trade with

189 
40 

17, 63 
197

Whetherill, Col. J. P., remarks on :—
Reception of U. S. Delegates - --------47

White, Thomas, remarks on :
Changing Place of Meeting - -- -- -- --
Coal Interests - -- -- -- -- -- 178, 179
Confirming the Minutes - 125
Credentials - -- -- - ----- - 39, 185
Department of Commerce - -- -- -- --
Halifax, as a Winter Port - -- -- -- -- - 147
Inspection of Butter - - - - - - - - - -69, 71
Reception of U. S. Delegates - -- -- -- -- 48
Report of Business Committee - - - - - - - 29, 30, 127
Sugar Duties -----------97, 102
Telegraph Right of Way on Railroads - -- -- -- 140
Uniformity of Customs Appraisements ------ 65, 68

Woods, A., remarks on :—
Coal Interests - 172,178
Credentials . , - - --------- 185
Halifax as a winter port - .- -- .- -.-154
Insolvent Act ------------
Pilotage on the Lower St. Lawrence ------- 120, 122
Telegraph Right of Way on Railroads -------
Telegraphic Communication in the Gulf - - - - - - -146 
Wrecking in United States and Canadian Waters - - - 44, 104, 145, 184


