Sulley, R., remarks on:  Stamp Act Weights and Measures' Act Proposed Association of British and	Col	onia	- 1 Be	oar	ds	of T	-	- de				-		-	50 56 117
Coal Interest	-	*		-	-		-		-		-		-		175
Tariff, the	-	-		-	-				-				-		172
Telegraph Companies' Right of Way on	Rai	lway	S		-	-		-		-		-			133
Telegraph Communication in the Gulf		-			-		-		-		-		-		146
Thanks, Resolutions of			-		-	-		-		-		-		-	<b>2</b> 02
Trade and Commerce of Canada, Report	on	-		-	-		-		-		-		-		19
Treasurer's Accounts			-		-			-		-		-		19,	195
Uniformity of Customs Appraisements		-	1				-				-				60
Walker, John, remarks on :-															
Coal Interests	_										-		_		180
Duty on Pork Barrels						_		-		-		-		-	109
Inspection of Butter				_			-				_		_		70
Place of Meeting					_	_		_		-		_	]	130,	133
Reciprocity with the United States				_			-		-				-	,	56
Report of Business Committee -			_		_	_		_		-		-		30	, 31
Sugar Duties	_	_			_				_		-		-		100
Telegraph Right of Way on Railros	ds		_			_				_					141
Uniformity of Customs Appraiseme	nts			_			_		_		_	*	-		67
Weights and Measures Act -	· ·		_		_	-		_		-		-		53	, 56
Washington Treaty, Fisheries award und	der			_					_		_		-		17
	uci														
Waterman, Isaac, remarks on :-															189
Insolvent Act		-	-		-	-				-		-			40
Credentials		-		-			-		-		-		-	17	, 53
Weights and Measures Act West Indies and South America, Recipr	ocal	Tra	de '	wit	h		-		-	Ī	-		-		197
Whetherill, Col. J. P., remarks on :— Reception of U. S. Delegates			_		-	-				-		-			47
White, Thomas, remarks on:															
Changing Place of Meeting -	-	-		-					-		-		-		132
Coal Interests			-			-		-		-				178,	179
Confirming the Minutes -	-	-		_			-		-				-		125
Credentials						-		-		-		-		39,	185
Department of Commerce -	-	-		-		-			-				-		198
Halifax, as a Winter Port		-			-	-		-		-				-	147
Inspection of Butter		-		-			-		-				-	69	, 71
Reception of U. S. Delegates -			-		-	-		-		-		-		-	48
Report of Business Committee	-	-		-					-				29,	30,	127
Sugar Duties			-		-	-		-				-	-	97,	102
Telegraph Right of Way on Railro	ads	-		-			-		-		-		-		140
Uniformity of Customs Appraiseme	ents		-		-	-				-		-		65	5, 68
Woods, A., remarks on :-														170	170
Coal Interests		-	-		-	-		-		-		-		112,	178
Credentials	-	-		-		-	-		-		-		-		185
Halifax as a winter port		-	-		-			-		-		*		-	154
Insolvent Act	-	-		-		-	-		-		-		-	100	193
Pilotage on the Lower St. Lawrence	ce	-	-		-	-		-		-		-		120	, 122
Telegraph Right of Way on Railroa	ds	-10		-		-	-				-		-		143
Telegraphic Communication in the	e G	uli	T		-	-		-		-		10		1/5	146
Wrecking in United States and Car	nadı	an v	vat	ers			-		-	4	4,	10	+,	145,	184